
  
Bus timetable

Town Departure time Stop 

Martorell 00:04 h Martorell Enllaç FGC station (urban bus stop) 

Sant Esteve Sesrovires 00:18 h T-Bus stop (Ctra. Sant Joan) 

La Beguda 00:23 h Road (FGC sign) 

Can Parellada 00:24 h Road (FGC sign) 

Masquefa 00:27 h Town Hall 

Piera 00:34 h Road (La Bòbila bus stop in front of Caprabo) 

Vallbona d’Anoia 00:42 h Road (FGC station) 

Capellades 00:47 h Road (Ca l’Escala) 

La Pobla de Claramunt 00:54 h Road (Town Hall) 

Vilanova del Camí 00:59 h Road (FGC station) 

Igualada 01:06 h FGC station 

Martorell - Igualada
Bus arrival time Train arrival time Bus departure time 

23:50 h 00:00 h 00:04 h 

Town Departure time Stop 

Martorell 00:20 h Martorell Enllaç FGC station (urban bus stop)

Abrera 00:29 h 
Urban bus stop located at Passeig  
de l’Església No. 6 (Restaurant Can Martinet)

Olesa de Montserrat 00:36 h Bus stop in front of La Passió theatre 

Aeri de Montserrat 00:44 h Bus stop in front of Colònia Gomis 

Monistrol de Montserrat 00:46 h Bus stop (bus shelter next to the bridge) 

Castellbell i el Vilar 00:56 h Intercity bus stop in front of Carrer Pomes 

Sant Vicenç de Castellet 01:01 h Bus stop at Plaça del Pi (in town) 

Manresa Viladordis 01:14 h Av. Francesc Macià (corner of Carrer Viladordis) 

Manresa Alta 01:18 h In front of FGC station 

Manresa Baixador 01:23 h In front of FGC station 

Martorell - Manresa
Bus arrival time Train arrival time Bus departure time 

00:10 h 00:17 h 00:20 h 


